ARM & ABM V. 1-2025 Pag. 1
Hollow Shaft Motorized Rotary Actuator  - ARM&ABM
The Precision Integrated Rotary Actuators ARM & ABM series
with Zero Backlash are composed of a very compact brushless
servomotor, a hollow shaft zero speed gear reducer and an
absolute position feedback device.
Their main characteristics are:
• Rare earth magnets for high temperature

G6 = CCD-1618 SSI MT special feedback
G7 = CCD-1619 SSI MT special feedback
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
MOTORS & MOTION CONTROL
DSM5 BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS
DSG SYNCHRONOUS PM GENERATORS
RARE EARTH SC DC SERVOMOTORS
DSW WATER-COOLED
LOW-COST SOLUTIONS
PLANETARY GEARS
CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS
TORQUE MOTORS
FRAMELESS SPINDLE MOTORS
SANGALLI SERVOMOTORI S.r.l.
Gruppo ESAUTOMOTION SPA
STRADA DEI BOSCHI, 10 - 20852 - VILLASANTA (MB) – ITALY
TEL. 1:  +39  039  2020322  - TEL. 2:  +39  039  2020747
EMAIL: INFO@SANGALLISERVOMOTORI.IT
WEB: WWW.SANGALLISERVOMOTORI.IT